
Pressure gauge buffer tube (Syphon)

ISO

SS304 / SS316L

Thread, BSPT / NPT

Buffer the impact of medium

Length 245mm, circle ID 95mm

Up to 400°C

Bright SS

· Certificate:

· Material:

· Connection:

· Function:

· Size:

· Temperature:

· Surface:

Working
 pressure Ref. No.

V9701

V9702

V9703

V9704

V9705

PN 40

PN 40

PN 40

PN 40

PN 40

Male thread
to valve

NPT / BSPT, 1/4"

NPT / BSPT, 3/8"

NPT / BSPT, 1/2"

NPT / BSPT, 3/4"

NPT / BSPT, 1"

Female thread
 to gauge

NPT, 1/4"

NPT, 1/4"

NPT, 1/4"

NPT, 1/4"

NPT, 1/4"

Size

Inch DN 

Available size

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

8

10

15

20

25

Vacuum pressure gauge

ISO

BS EN 837-1

SS case, aluminum dial

Thread, NPT / BSPT

Pump suction piping pressure

-40°C to 70°C

Bright SS

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Connection:

· Function:

· Temperature:

· Surface:

Dial size
(mm)

Connection size

Inch DN 

Available size

Ref. No.
Working

 pressure (psi)

1/4"

1/2"

8

15

100

100

2.5% ~ 1.6% ~ 1.0%

2.5% ~ 1.6% ~ 1.0%

300

300

V9601

V9602

Scale value
(psi)

Accuracy

-14.5 ~ 300

-14.5 ~ 300
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