

Vacuum pressure gauge



· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: BS EN 837-1

Material: SS case, aluminum dialConnection: Thread, NPT / BSPT

• Function: Pump suction piping pressure

Temperature: -40°C to 70°CSurface: Bright SS

Available size

Connection size		Dial size	Scale value	Acquirect	Working	Dof No
Inch	DN	(mm)	(psi)	Accuracy	pressure (psi)	Ref. No.
1/4"	8	100	-14.5 ~ 300	2.5% ~ 1.6% ~ 1.0%	300	V9601
1/2"	15	100	-14.5 ~ 300	2.5% ~ 1.6% ~ 1.0%	300	V9602

Pressure gauge buffer tube (Syphon)



· Certificate: ISO

Material: SS304 / SS316LConnection: Thread, BSPT / NPT

Function: Buffer the impact of mediumSize: Length 245mm, circle ID 95mm

Temperature: Up to 400°CSurface: Bright SS

Available size

Size		Female thread	Male thread	Working	Dof No
Inch	DN	to gauge	to valve	pressure	Ref. No.
1/4"	8	NPT, 1/4"	NPT / BSPT, 1/4"	PN 40	V9701
3/8"	10	NPT, 1/4"	NPT / BSPT, 3/8"	PN 40	V9702
1/2"	15	NPT, 1/4"	NPT / BSPT, 1/2"	PN 40	V9703
3/4"	20	NPT, 1/4"	NPT / BSPT, 3/4"	PN 40	V9704
1"	25	NPT, 1/4"	NPT / BSPT, 1"	PN 40	V9705











